Step-up and Step-down Three-phase
Isolation Transformers
polylux.com
Technology and Quality
MORE THAN 50 YEARS’ EXPERIENCE
We at POLYLUX help our customers improve their premises by providing them with high quality, reliable,
safe products and solutions that can be adapted to all their needs for diverse industrial applications.

Step-up  Three-phase Tansformers Step-up Three-phase Transformers
Theoretical data - standard model
Power
kVA
Reference
Insulation
class
Current
A
Protections
A Noise
dB
Cable gland
Input Output Input Output ø max. (mm) Quantity
TTUX
0,63 TTUX0.63 F 1,6 0,9 4 (D/aM) 1 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
1 TTUX1 F 2,5 1,4 6 (D/aM) 1.6 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
2 TTUX2 F 5,0 2,9 10 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
2,5 TTUX2.5 F 6,3 3,6 16 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
3,15 TTUX3.15 F 7,9 4,6 16 (D/aM) 4 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
4 TTUX4 F 10,0 5,8 20 (D/aM) 5 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
5 TTUX5 F 12,6 7,2 32 (D/aM) 6 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
6,3 TTUX6.3 F 15,8 9,1 40 (D/aM) 10 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
8 TTUX8 F 20,1 11,6 50 (D/aM) 12 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
10 TTUX10 F 25,1 14,5 63 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
12,5 TTUX12.5 F 31,4 18,1 80 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
16 TTUX16 F 40,2 23,1 100 (D/aM) 20 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
20 TTUX20 F 50,2 28,9 125 (D/aM) 25 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
25 TTUX25 F 62,8 36,1 160 (D/aM) 32 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
31,5 TTUX31.5 F 79,1 45,5 160 (D/aM) 40 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
40 TTUX40 H 100 57,8 200 (D/aM) 50 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
50 TTUX50 H 126 72,3 300 (D/aM) 63 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
63 TTUX63 H 158 91 400 (D/aM) 80 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
80 TTUX80 H 201 116 500 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
100 TTUX100 H 251 145 600 (D/aM) 125 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
125 TTUX125 H 314 181 800 (D/aM) 160 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
160 TTUX160 H 402 231 800 (D/aM) 200 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
200 TTUX200 H 502 289 1000 (D/aM) 250 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
250 TTUX250 H 628 361 1600 (D/aM) 300 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
315 TTUX315 H 791 455 1600 (D/aM) 400 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
400 TTUX400 H 1004 578 2000 (D/aM) 500 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
500 TTUX500 H 1255 723 2600 (D/aM) 630 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
630 TTUX630 H 1581 910 3000 (D/aM) 800 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
800 TTUX800 H 2008 1156 4000 (D/aM) 1000 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
1000 TTUX1000 H 2510 1445 5000 (D/aM) 1250 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
TTU SERIES
Isolation · Input 230 V · Output 400 V + N
+ info. www.polylux.com
POLYLUX Information is subject to change
6
Step-up  Three-phase Tansformers
Theoretical data - standard model
Power
kVA
Reference
Insulation
class
Current
A
Protections
A Noise
dB
Cable gland
Input Output Input Output ø max. (mm) Quantity
TTUW
0,63 TTUW0.63 F 0,9 0,9 2 (D/aM) 1 (C/gG) ≤45 14 2
1 TTUW1 F 1,4 1,4 3 (D/aM) 1.6 (C/gG) ≤45 14 2
2 TTUW2 F 2,9 2,9 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 14 2
2,5 TTUW2.5 F 3,6 3,6 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
3,15 TTUW3.15 F 4,6 4,6 10 (D/aM) 4 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
4 TTUW4 F 5,8 5,8 10 (D/aM) 5 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
5 TTUW5 F 7,2 7,2 16 (D/aM) 6 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
6,3 TTUW6.3 F 9,1 9,1 20 (D/aM) 10 (C/gG) ≤45 25 4
8 TTUW8 F 11,6 11,6 25 (D/aM) 12 (C/gG) ≤45 25 4
10 TTUW10 F 14,5 14,5 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
12,5 TTUW12.5 F 18,1 18,1 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
16 TTUW16 F 23,1 23,1 40 (D/aM) 20 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
20 TTUW20 F 28,9 28,9 50 (D/aM) 25 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
25 TTUW25 F 36,1 36,1 63 (D/aM) 32 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
31,5 TTUW31.5 F 45,5 45,5 80 (D/aM) 40 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
40 TTUW40 H 57,8 57,8 100 (D/aM) 50 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
50 TTUW50 H 72,3 72,3 125 (D/aM) 63 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
63 TTUW63 H 91 91 160 (D/aM) 80 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
80 TTUW80 H 116 116 200 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
100 TTUW100 H 145 145 250 (D/aM) 125 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
125 TTUW125 H 181 181 400 (D/aM) 160 (C/gG) ≤55 44 8
160 TTUW160 H 231 231 500 (D/aM) 200 (C/gG) ≤55 44 8
200 TTUW200 H 289 289 630 (D/aM) 250 (C/gG) ≤55 44 8
250 TTUW250 H 361 361 800 (D/aM) 300 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
315 TTUW315 H 455 455 1000 (--/aM) 400 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
400 TTUW400 H 578 578 1250 (--/aM) 500 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
500 TTUW500 H 723 723 1500 (--/aM) 630 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
630 TTUW630 H 910 910 2000 (--/aM) 800 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
800 TTUW800 H 1156 1156 2500 (--/aM) 1000 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
1000 TTUW1000 H 1445 1445 3000 (--/aM) 1250 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
TTUZ
0,63 TTUZ0.63 F 0,9 0,9 2 (D/aM) 1 (C/gG) ≤45 10 - 14 2
1 TTUZ1 F 1,4 1,4 3 (D/aM) 1.6 (C/gG) ≤45 10 - 14 2
2 TTUZ2 F 2,9 2,9 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 10 - 14 2
2,5 TTUZ2.5 F 3,6 3,6 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
3,15 TTUZ3.15 F 4,6 4,6 10 (D/aM) 4 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
4 TTUZ4 F 5,8 5,8 10 (D/aM) 5 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
5 TTUZ5 F 7,2 7,2 16 (D/aM) 6 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
6,3 TTUZ6.3 F 9,1 9,1 20 (D/aM) 10 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
8 TTUZ8 F 11,6 11,6 25 (D/aM) 12 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
10 TTUZ10 F 14,5 14,5 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
12,5 TTUZ12.5 F 18,1 18,1 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
16 TTUZ16 F 23,1 23,1 40 (D/aM) 20 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
20 TTUZ20 F 28,9 28,9 50 (D/aM) 25 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
25 TTUZ25 F 36,1 36,1 63 (D/aM) 32 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
31,5 TTUZ31.5 F 45,5 45,5 80 (D/aM) 40 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
40 TTUZ40 H 57,8 57,8 100 (D/aM) 50 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
50 TTUZ50 H 72,3 72,3 125 (D/aM) 63 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
63 TTUZ63 H 91 91 160 (D/aM) 80 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
80 TTUZ80 H 116 116 200 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
100 TTUZ100 H 145 145 250 (D/aM) 125 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
125 TTUZ125 H 181 181 400 (D/aM) 160 (C/gG) ≤55 34 - 44 2
160 TTUZ160 H 231 231 500 (D/aM) 200 (C/gG) ≤55 34 - 44 2
200 TTUZ200 H 289 289 630 (D/aM) 250 (C/gG) ≤55 34 - 44 2
250 TTUZ250 H 361 361 800 (D/aM) 300 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
315 TTUZ315 H 455 455 1000 (--/aM) 400 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
400 TTUZ400 H 578 578 1250 (--/aM) 500 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
500 TTUZ500 H 723 723 1500 (--/aM) 630 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
630 TTUZ630 H 910 910 2000 (--/aM) 800 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
800 TTUZ800 H 1156 1156 2500 (--/aM) 1000 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
1000 TTUZ1000 H 1445 1445 3000 (--/aM) 1250 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
Power
kVA Reference
External
dimensions

Isolation · Input 400 V · Output 230 V + N
Theoretical data - standard model
Power
kVA
Reference
Insulation
class
Current
A
Protections
A Noise
dB
Cable gland
Input Output Input Output ø max. (mm) Quantity
TTUX
0,63 TTDX0.63 F 0,9 1,6 2 (D/aM) 1,6 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
1 TTDX1 F 1,4 2,5 3 (D/aM) 2,5 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
2 TTDX2 F 2,9 5,0 6 (D/aM) 5 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
2,5 TTDX2.5 F 3,6 6,3 6 (D/aM) 6,3 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
3,15 TTDX3.15 F 4,6 7,9 10 (D/aM) 8 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
4 TTDX4 F 5,8 10,0 10 (D/aM) 10 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
5 TTDX5 F 7,2 12,6 16 (D/aM) 12 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
6,3 TTDX6.3 F 9,1 15,8 20 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
8 TTDX8 F 11,6 20,1 25 (D/aM) 20 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
10 TTDX10 F 14,5 25,1 32 (D/aM) 25 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
12,5 TTDX12.5 F 18,1 31,4 32 (D/aM) 30 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
16 TTDX16 F 23,1 40,2 40 (D/aM) 40 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
20 TTDX20 F 28,9 50,2 50 (D/aM) 50 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
25 TTDX25 F 36,1 62,8 63 (D/aM) 60 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
31,5 TTDX31.5 F 45,5 79,1 80 (D/aM) 80 (C/gG) ≤45 - -
40 TTDX40 H 57,8 100 100 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
50 TTDX50 H 72,3 126 125 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
63 TTDX63 H 91 158 160 (D/aM) 160 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
80 TTDX80 H 116 201 200 (D/aM) 200 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
100 TTDX100 H 145 251 250 (D/aM) 250 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
125 TTDX125 H 181 314 400 (D/aM) 300 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
160 TTDX160 H 231 402 500 (D/aM) 400 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
200 TTDX200 H 289 502 630 (D/aM) 500 (C/gG) ≤55 - -
250 TTDX250 H 361 628 800 (D/aM) 600 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
315 TTDX315 H 455 791 1000 (--/aM) 800 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
400 TTDX400 H 578 1004 1250 (--/aM) 1000 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
500 TTDX500 H 723 1255 1500 (--/aM) 1200 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
630 TTDX630 H 910 1581 2000 (--/aM) 1500 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
800 TTDX800 H 1156 2008 2500 (--/aM) 2000 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
1000 TTDX1000 H 1445 2510 3000 (--/aM) 2500 (C/gG) ≤65 - -
+ info. www.polylux.com
POLYLUX Information is subject to change.
13
Step-down Three-phase Transformers Step-down Three-phase Transformers
TTD SERIES
Isolation · Input 400 V · Output 230 V + N
Theoretical data - standard model
Power
kVA
Reference
Insulation
class
Current
A
Protections
A Noise
dB
Cable gland
Input Output Input Output ø max. (mm) Quantity
TTUW
0,63 TTDW0.63 F 0,9 0,9 2 (D/aM) 1 (C/gG) ≤45 14 2
1 TTDW1 F 1,4 1,4 3 (D/aM) 1.6 (C/gG) ≤45 14 2
2 TTDW2 F 2,9 2,9 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 14 2
2,5 TTDW2.5 F 3,6 3,6 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
3,15 TTDW3.15 F 4,6 4,6 10 (D/aM) 4 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
4 TTDW4 F 5,8 5,8 10 (D/aM) 5 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
5 TTDW5 F 7,2 7,2 16 (D/aM) 6 (C/gG) ≤45 18 2
6,3 TTDW6.3 F 9,1 9,1 20 (D/aM) 10 (C/gG) ≤45 25 4
8 TTDW8 F 11,6 11,6 25 (D/aM) 12 (C/gG) ≤45 25 4
10 TTDW10 F 14,5 14,5 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
12,5 TTDW12.5 F 18,1 18,1 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
16 TTDW16 F 23,1 23,1 40 (D/aM) 20 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
20 TTDW20 F 28,9 28,9 50 (D/aM) 25 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
25 TTDW25 F 36,1 36,1 63 (D/aM) 32 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
31,5 TTDW31.5 F 45,5 45,5 80 (D/aM) 40 (C/gG) ≤45 32 4
40 TTDW40 H 57,8 57,8 100 (D/aM) 50 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
50 TTDW50 H 72,3 72,3 125 (D/aM) 63 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
63 TTDW63 H 91 91 160 (D/aM) 80 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
80 TTDW80 H 116 116 200 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
100 TTDW100 H 145 145 250 (D/aM) 125 (C/gG) ≤55 32 8
125 TTDW125 H 181 181 400 (D/aM) 160 (C/gG) ≤55 44 8
160 TTDW160 H 231 231 500 (D/aM) 200 (C/gG) ≤55 44 8
200 TTDW200 H 289 289 630 (D/aM) 250 (C/gG) ≤55 44 8
250 TTDW250 H 361 361 800 (D/aM) 300 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
315 TTDW315 H 455 455 1000 (--/aM) 400 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
400 TTDW400 H 578 578 1250 (--/aM) 500 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
500 TTDW500 H 723 723 1500 (--/aM) 630 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
630 TTDW630 H 910 910 2000 (--/aM) 800 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
800 TTDW800 H 1156 1156 2500 (--/aM) 1000 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
1000 TTDW1000 H 1445 1445 3000 (--/aM) 1250 (C/gG) ≤65 44 8
TTUZ
0,63 TTDZ0.63 F 0,9 0,9 2 (D/aM) 1 (C/gG) ≤45 10 - 14 2
1 TTDZ1 F 1,4 1,4 3 (D/aM) 1.6 (C/gG) ≤45 10 - 14 2
2 TTDZ2 F 2,9 2,9 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 10 - 14 2
2,5 TTDZ2.5 F 3,6 3,6 6 (D/aM) 3 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
3,15 TTDZ3.15 F 4,6 4,6 10 (D/aM) 4 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
4 TTDZ4 F 5,8 5,8 10 (D/aM) 5 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
5 TTDZ5 F 7,2 7,2 16 (D/aM) 6 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
6,3 TTDZ6.3 F 9,1 9,1 20 (D/aM) 10 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
8 TTDZ8 F 11,6 11,6 25 (D/aM) 12 (C/gG) ≤45 18 - 25 2
10 TTDZ10 F 14,5 14,5 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
12,5 TTDZ12.5 F 18,1 18,1 32 (D/aM) 16 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
16 TTDZ16 F 23,1 23,1 40 (D/aM) 20 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
20 TTDZ20 F 28,9 28,9 50 (D/aM) 25 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
25 TTDZ25 F 36,1 36,1 63 (D/aM) 32 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
31,5 TTDZ31.5 F 45,5 45,5 80 (D/aM) 40 (C/gG) ≤45 22 - 32 2
40 TTDZ40 H 57,8 57,8 100 (D/aM) 50 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
50 TTDZ50 H 72,3 72,3 125 (D/aM) 63 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
63 TTDZ63 H 91 91 160 (D/aM) 80 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
80 TTDZ80 H 116 116 200 (D/aM) 100 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
100 TTDZ100 H 145 145 250 (D/aM) 125 (C/gG) ≤55 22 - 32 2
125 TTDZ125 H 181 181 400 (D/aM) 160 (C/gG) ≤55 34 - 44 2
160 TTDZ160 H 231 231 500 (D/aM) 200 (C/gG) ≤55 34 - 44 2
200 TTDZ200 H 289 289 630 (D/aM) 250 (C/gG) ≤55 34 - 44 2
250 TTDZ250 H 361 361 800 (D/aM) 300 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
315 TTDZ315 H 455 455 1000 (--/aM) 400 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
400 TTDZ400 H 578 578 1250 (--/aM) 500 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
500 TTDZ500 H 723 723 1500 (--/aM) 630 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
630 TTDZ630 H 910 910 2000 (--/aM) 800 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
800 TTDZ800 H 1156 1156 2500 (--/aM) 1000 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
1000 TTDZ1000 H 1445 1445 3000 (--/aM) 1250 (C/gG) ≤65 34 - 44 2
+ info. www.polylux.com
POLYLUX Information is subject to change
14
Step-down Three-phase Transformers